DYŻURY LEKTORÓW SJO W PRZERWIE MIĘDZYSEMESTRALNEJ
ROK AKADEMICKI 2018/2019
	Nr
	Imię i Nazwisko prowadzącego
	Język
	 Data
	Godzina
	sala

	1. 
	dr Larysa Grzegorzewska
	j. angielski
	5.02.2019
	10.00-11.00
	308

	2. 
	dr Katarzyna Łaskarzewska
	j. angielski
	01.02.2018
	[bookmark: _GoBack]16.15-17.15
	306

	3. 
	mgr Katarzyna Gajewska
	j. angielski
	6.02.2019
	10.30-11.30
	336R

	4. 
	mgr Anita Borys-Nagórko
	j. angielski
	URLOP
	
	

	5.
	mgr Dorota Kowalczyk
	j. angielski
	11.02.2019
	9.00-10.00
	336R

	6. 
	mgr Edyta Paszkiewicz
	j. rosyjski
	4.02.2019
	10.00-11.00
	306

	7.
	mgr Violetta Pakaluk
	j. niemiecki
	5.02.2019
	9.00-10.30
	110R

	8.
	dr Małgorzata Wasilewska
	j. angielski
	4.02.2019
	9.00 – 10.00
	336R




